This document must be retained for future reference.
It is the responsibility of the person installing the electrical equipment to ensure that the installation meets the requirements of the IET wiring
regulations and is therefore ‘fit for purpose’. Factors such as correct selection of components, cable sizing, protective devices and Earth bonding are
all critical and should be checked prior to full testing and power-up. Any other regulations applicable to the equipment being installed such as the
Machinery Directive and current health and safety legislation must also be adhered to.
All connections (including factory made) must be checked for the correct tightness prior to commissioning of the electrical installation.
All connections should also be inspected periodically to ensure correct tightness.
DO NOT USE POWER TOOLS ON THESE PRODUCTS

Features & Benefits
•	 Clearly labelled earth and neutral bars positioned at the top of the
enclosure
•	 Din rail position allows a generous wiring space
•	 Top, bottom and side knockouts for cable entries- multiple entries for
consumer unit tails on all sides
•	 Retain-screws for lid included, prevent screws from being lost during
installation
•	 Busbar with cover and fingertip protection provided
•	 Type 2 SPD included
•	 Multiple configurations from main-switched boards to SPD-protected
fully loaded circuits available to suit a wide range of applications
Part Number Description
SLCU6M-SPD 6 Module | 2 usable ways
SLCU8M-SPD 8 Module | 4 usable ways
SLCU10M-SPD 10 Module | 6 usable ways
SLCU12M-SPD 12 Module | 8 usable ways
SLCU14M-SPD 14 Module | 10 usable ways
SLCU16M-SPD 16 Module | 14 usable ways
SLCU18M-SPD 18 Module | 12 usable ways
SLCU20M-SPD 20 Module | 16 usable ways
Description
The distribution equipment and circuit protection range of
metal consumer units by Europa Components are designed
to fully comply with the requirements of BS EN 61439-3 and